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BARRINGTON 2023 IHSA BOYS SECTIONALS - 2/18/2023

Results
 
Boys 50 Yard Free

IHSA IHSA State21.74

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHS-IL 18Rocks, Benjamin E1 21.45 IHSA

AJBS-IL 17Komarov, Pavlo2 21.67 IHSA

FHS-B 17Pennell, Kurt3 21.81   12.0

CGHS-IL 14Zielinski, Dexter M4 21.83   11.0

BUGR-ILCzeryba, Luke5 22.04   10.0

PAL-ILHilgers, Cayden6 22.09   9.0

CGHS-IL 13Chan, Connor P7 22.27   7.0

HHS-IL 17Subasinghe, Yehan S8 22.55   5.0

FHS-B 16Franke, Tyler E9 22.73   4.0

BUGR-ILYakimenko, Nikita10 22.74   3.0

PAL-ILKutyna, Matt11 22.76   2.0

RM-ILLeigh, Jeremy12 22.81   1.0

BHS-IL 18Nowak, Karol A13 22.85

HRSY-ILLehkyy, Myroslav14 23.00

BHS-IL 18DeWeerdt, Sam15 23.21

MCH-ILSadowski, Alex16 23.34

HRSY-ILWatanuki, Cullen17 23.50

AJBS-IL 14Velasco, Diego18 24.13

MCH-ILKochan, Brayden19 25.03

AHSV-ILChapin, Ben20 25.68

AHSV-ILIgnacio, Joaquin21 26.13

ANT-ILRafalko, Vincent22 26.51

ANT-ILRafalko, Emil23 26.91

WNHS-ILHyrkas, Trevor24 27.19

WNHS-ILBracken, Kayden25 29.22

RM-ILKoehler, Keith--- DFS

 
Boys 50 Yard Free AWD

IHSA IHSA State21.74

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FHS-B 16Grady, Sean1 27.67

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

IHSA IHSA State47.63

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHS-IL 18Rocks, Benjamin E1 46.79 IHSA

22.34 24.45

RM-ILAnguelov, Emanuel2 47.19 IHSA

22.37 24.82

CGHS-IL 14Zielinski, Dexter M3 47.41 IHSA

23.16 24.25

FHS-B 17Pennell, Kurt4 48.05   11.0

22.92 25.13

AJBS-IL 17Komarov, Pavlo5 48.57   10.0

22.91 25.66

FHS-B 16Franke, Tyler E6 48.83   9.0

23.44 25.39

CGHS-IL 13Chan, Connor P7 48.87   7.0

23.84 25.03

BHS-IL 17Basa, David8 49.51   5.0

23.93 25.58

PAL-ILHilgers, Cayden9 49.56   4.0

23.93 25.63

PAL-ILKutyna, Matt10 49.67   3.0

23.65 26.02

BUGR-ILYakimenko, Nikita11 49.86   2.0

23.80 26.06

RM-ILLeigh, Jeremy12 49.87   1.0

23.44 26.43

AJBS-IL 15Johnson, Luke13 50.09

23.73 26.36

BUGR-ILOlaru, Matt14 50.42

24.11 26.31

BHS-IL 18DeWeerdt, Sam15 50.73

24.52 26.21

HRSY-ILWatanuki, Cullen16 51.11

24.63 26.48

HRSY-ILDoering, Garret17 53.19

25.33 27.86

WNHS-IL 15Morse, Isaac A18 54.17

24.98 29.19

HHS-IL 17Tungol, Joshua Y19 54.25

25.45 28.80

AHSV-ILChapin, Ben20 56.77

27.93 28.84

MCH-ILThielsen, Logan21 57.20

27.31 29.89

ANT-ILBartler, Maxymillian22 57.53

27.19 30.34

AHSV-ILDillon, Tim23 58.98

28.17 30.81

WNHS-ILHyrkas, Trevor24 1:00.69

29.38 31.31

MCH-ILDufield, Brayden25 1:00.86

28.75 32.11

 
Boys 100 Yard Free AWD

IHSA IHSA State47.63

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FHS-B 16Grady, Sean1 1:01.82

29.65 32.17

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

IHSA IHSA State1:44.12

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHS-IL 18Anselm, Rylan1 1:40.74 IHSA

23.60 25.74 25.6625.74

CGHS-IL 15Sanahurskyj, Danial D2 1:43.79 IHSA

24.06 26.52 26.4526.76

RM-ILAnguelov, Emanuel3 1:44.13   12.0

23.68 26.59 26.2827.58

CGHS-IL 13Brereton, Noah S4 1:45.21   11.0

24.87 26.50 26.8726.97

RM-ILPancerz, Kacper5 1:47.30   10.0

24.80 27.80 26.8127.89

BUGR-ILSmith, Nolan6 1:47.70   9.0

24.95 27.11 27.6428.00

BHS-IL 17Basa, David7 1:47.89   7.0

24.64 26.65 28.9427.66

FHS-B 17Bingel, Kyler8 1:48.58   5.0

24.87 27.16 28.2228.33

HHS-IL 17Hackemack, Luke H9 1:50.47   4.0

25.58 27.74 28.8028.35

PAL-ILSzulc, Kris10 1:51.23   3.0

25.59 27.99 28.6129.04

PAL-ILStepp, Matt11 1:51.33   2.0

25.51 27.65 28.4529.72

HRSY-ILDuffey, Donald12 1:51.93   1.0

25.21 28.16 29.2529.31

BUGR-ILOlaru, Matt13 1:54.58

26.29 29.40 29.0029.89

MCH-ILAxelson, Jakob14 1:55.74

26.55 29.42 29.4330.34

AJBS-IL 17Brezenski, Joshua15 1:57.39

26.89 29.73 30.2730.50

AJBS-IL 14Chiappetta, Max16 1:57.78

26.87 29.99 30.1430.78

HRSY-ILSibayan, Andre17 1:58.86

25.96 29.42 31.9531.53

LZ-ILBecker, Owen18 1:59.21

26.82 30.10 30.9531.34

FHS-B 14Pennell, Matthew A19 2:00.94

27.13 30.65 31.0432.12

MCH-ILHeneley, Coz20 2:02.08

28.44 31.27 30.2832.09

LZ-ILHaravu, Soorya21 2:02.23

26.65 31.77 31.4632.35

HHS-IL 15Osadnik, Szymon M22 2:04.83

28.47 30.62 33.3532.39

WNHS-ILOrtiz, Daniel23 2:10.95

30.15 33.20 32.8634.74

WNHS-ILMyshkowec, Lukas24 2:19.10

32.16 35.69 33.5237.73

 
Boys 200 Yard Free AWD

IHSA IHSA State1:44.12

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FHS-B 16Grady, Sean1 2:12.46

29.84 32.88 34.6335.11

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

IHSA IHSA State4:44.11

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHS-IL 18Anselm, Rylan1 4:33.24 IHSA

24.94 27.34 27.9228.03

28.19 28.26 28.20 27.99

27.09 25.28

BHS-IL 17Bucaro, Lucas2 4:35.38 IHSA

25.03 27.25 28.0227.87

28.07 28.17 28.09 28.09

27.78 27.01

CGHS-IL 13Brereton, Noah S3 4:43.06 IHSA

25.93 28.00 28.3628.53

28.70 28.89 28.90 29.05

28.84 27.86

CGHS-IL 12Rupniewski, Oliver A4 4:46.33   11.0

26.02 28.28 28.8128.75

28.79 29.07 29.06 29.35

29.43 28.77
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BARRINGTON 2023 IHSA BOYS SECTIONALS - 2/18/2023

Results
(Boys 500 Yard Free)

RM-ILPancerz, Kacper5 4:47.89   10.0

25.74 28.44 29.8629.18

29.51 29.68 29.64 29.25

28.96 27.63

BUGR-ILSmith, Nolan6 4:59.94   9.0

25.63 28.22 30.0029.29

30.67 30.90 31.58 31.53

31.33 30.79

FHS-B 17Bingel, Kyler7 5:01.52   7.0

26.43 29.54 30.4730.51

30.66 30.82 30.51 30.78

31.03 30.77

HHS-IL 17Hackemack, Luke H8 5:05.48   5.0

26.33 28.94 30.7730.11

30.62 30.89 31.15 32.28

32.47 31.92

PAL-ILCarlson, Kyle9 5:08.66   4.0

27.62 30.49 31.3431.38

31.93 32.00 32.53 32.02

30.90 28.45

LZ-ILSlagter, Chase10 5:09.53   3.0

26.38 29.52 31.2131.13

31.72 32.13 32.10 32.21

31.97 31.16

AJBS-IL 14Chiappetta, Max11 5:11.01   2.0

28.16 30.82 31.7631.71

31.86 31.44 31.96 31.98

31.46 29.86

HRSY-ILWade, Owen12 5:15.98   1.0

27.31 30.30 32.6931.72

32.68 32.65 31.94 32.28

32.51 31.90

AJBS-IL 17Brezenski, Joshua13 5:17.79

27.65 31.09 32.1831.89

32.46 32.38 32.87 32.64

33.23 31.40

BUGR-ILWatt, Jonathan14 5:17.90

27.92 30.59 32.5131.66

32.90 32.76 33.12 32.92

32.82 30.70

MCH-ILHeneley, Coz15 5:26.31

29.59 32.14 33.5533.37

33.20 33.61 33.65 33.11

32.79 31.30

FHS-B 14Pennell, Matthew A16 5:31.47

28.29 31.83 34.1333.35

34.32 34.38 34.88 34.30

34.25 31.74

PAL-ILHighline, Jackson17 5:35.10

28.17 31.89 34.2633.77

34.67 34.80 34.98 35.01

34.55 33.00

RM-ILBond, Landon18 5:37.45

28.98 32.87 34.5434.02

35.18 35.13 34.78 35.22

34.85 31.88

HHS-IL 15Dassie, Owen T19 5:50.26

28.52 33.31 37.4136.11

38.02 36.47 36.70 36.72

35.86 31.14

MCH-ILDeNovo, Blake20 6:20.45

33.77 37.50 38.9740.31

38.93 39.03 39.37 38.21

38.85 35.51

AHSV-ILChudy, Dylan21 6:28.45

34.01 37.24 39.3139.20

40.01 41.34 40.00 38.17

40.80 38.37

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

IHSA IHSA State52.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FHS-B 17Heinlein, Jaden1 49.85 IHSA

24.63 25.22

CGHS-ILWatson, William2 50.25 IHSA

24.30 25.95

HHS-IL 18Boelens, Michael V3 51.97 IHSA

24.92 27.05

PAL-ILSzulc, Kris4 54.97   11.0

25.87 29.10

AJBS-IL 15Johnson, Luke5 55.51   10.0

26.49 29.02

BHS-IL 16Cotner, Payton6 56.19   9.0

27.11 29.08

HHS-IL 18Siwiec, Dominic K7 56.36   7.0

27.07 29.29

CGHS-IL 12Rupniewski, Oliver A8 56.75   5.0

27.65 29.10

BHS-IL 16Pinchot, William9 57.47   4.0

28.12 29.35

LV-ILSummy, Jackson10 58.01   3.0

28.05 29.96

HRSY-ILSteinberg, Tyler11 58.26   2.0

28.26 30.00

FHS-B 17Newby, Braeden12 1:00.06   1.0

28.83 31.23

AJBS-IL 15Niemi, Gabe13 1:00.30

29.57 30.73

BUGR-ILOlaru, David14 1:01.05

29.26 31.79

RM-ILQuadros, Logan15 1:01.74

29.51 32.23

PAL-ILPiazza, Sam16 1:02.84

30.64 32.20

LZ-ILTauchen, Johnathan17 1:03.28

31.05 32.23

HRSY-ILDoering, Garret18 1:03.75

30.91 32.84

MCH-ILThielsen, Logan19 1:05.24

31.28 33.96

RM-ILOwsiany, Erick20 1:09.10

34.09 35.01

ANT-ILBartler, Maxymillian21 1:09.33

33.32 36.01

WNHS-ILRiley, Kevin22 1:10.80

34.93 35.87

MCH-ILKuzmiak, Ryan23 1:11.63

34.43 37.20

WNHS-ILStancoviak, Breyton24 1:17.25

37.37 39.88

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

IHSA IHSA State59.24

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CGHS-IL 13Venslauskas, Kasparas1 57.43 IHSA

27.24 30.19

CGHS-IL 12Gaylord, Mason J2 58.22 IHSA

27.35 30.87

BUGR-ILRutkauskas, Edgar3 58.24 IHSA

27.75 30.49

HRSY-ILFlight, Andrew4 58.64 IHSA

27.58 31.06

BUGR-ILDombroski, Tucker5 59.86   10.0

28.10 31.76

RM-ILMathews, Russell6 1:00.02   9.0

28.98 31.04

FHS-B 17Laffont, Aurelien7 1:00.68   7.0

28.76 31.92

HHS-IL 17Subasinghe, Yehan S8 1:02.09   5.0

29.27 32.82

RM-ILBajkowski, Julian9 1:02.79   4.0

29.57 33.22

PAL-ILStepp, Matt10 1:03.31   3.0

29.74 33.57

FHS-B 14Wessberg, Andrew J11 1:03.54   2.0

29.82 33.72

BHS-IL 16Keller, Luke12 1:03.66   1.0

29.88 33.78

PAL-ILTakashima, Shion13 1:03.75

29.48 34.27

AJBS-IL 15Phan, Colin14 1:03.86

29.97 33.89

BHS-IL 16Ding, Eric15 1:04.38

30.68 33.70

AJBS-IL 16Mason, Charlie16 1:05.33

30.78 34.55

MCH-ILSadowski, Alex17 1:05.80

30.57 35.23

HRSY-ILThielen, Daniel18 1:06.04

31.06 34.98

WNHS-IL 15Morse, Isaac A19 1:06.91

29.74 37.17

LZ-ILHaravu, Soorya20 1:07.92

31.42 36.50

LZ-ILAppel, David21 1:08.29

31.65 36.64

HHS-IL 17Tungol, Joshua Y22 1:08.56

31.85 36.71

MCH-ILNieman, Carter23 1:11.84

33.77 38.07

WNHS-ILOrtiz, Daniel24 1:12.39

34.10 38.29
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BARRINGTON 2023 IHSA BOYS SECTIONALS - 2/18/2023

Results
(Boys 100 Yard Breast)

AHSV-ILIgnacio, Joaquin25 1:13.11

34.36 38.75

ANT-ILRafalko, Vincent26 1:17.55

36.64 40.91

ANT-ILRafalko, Emil27 1:17.84

36.12 41.72

AHSV-ILDillon, Tim28 1:17.85

36.24 41.61

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast AWD

IHSA IHSA State59.24

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FHS-B 16Grady, Sean1 1:29.50

41.11 48.39

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

IHSA IHSA State51.90

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CGHS-IL 15Sanahurskyj, Danial D1 50.17 IHSA

23.80 26.37

BHS-IL 18Gaffney, Adam2 52.16   13.0

24.06 28.10

BHS-IL 18Baron, Judd3 52.96   12.0

24.83 28.13

HHS-IL 18Siwiec, Dominic K4 52.97   11.0

23.91 29.06

HRSY-ILDuffey, Donald5 55.27   10.0

25.73 29.54

CGHS-IL 13Baser, Brendan T6 55.53   9.0

25.91 29.62

PAL-ILTakashima, Shion7 56.03   7.0

25.92 30.11

FHS-B 15Hewson, Cooper L8 56.16   5.0

25.84 30.32

AJBS-IL 15Niemi, Gabe9 56.19   4.0

26.03 30.16

FHS-B 17Hession, Nathan10 56.70   3.0

26.01 30.69

BUGR-ILWatt, Jonathan11 57.20   2.0

26.62 30.58

RM-ILBajkowski, Julian12 58.53   1.0

26.92 31.61

HRSY-ILSibayan, Andre13 59.39

26.94 32.45

LZ-ILBecker, Owen14 59.60

27.69 31.91

HHS-IL 15Peterson, Jack R15 59.95

27.62 32.33

PAL-ILVandergiessen, Colin16 1:00.41

27.07 33.34

BUGR-ILLipani, Xavier17 1:00.59

27.44 33.15

RM-ILSang, Aaron18 1:00.98

27.96 33.02

AJBS-IL 17Phan, Evan19 1:01.06

29.19 31.87

MCH-ILAxelson, Jakob20 1:02.09

28.67 33.42

LZ-ILTauchen, Johnathan21 1:05.34

29.75 35.59

AHSV-ILCollins, Evan22 1:06.27

32.32 33.95

MCH-ILDeNovo, Blake23 1:13.02

33.13 39.89

AHSV-ILChudy, Dylan24 1:15.73

32.74 42.99

WNHS-ILShirley, Nate25 1:19.55

36.21 43.34

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

IHSA IHSA State1:56.88

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FHS-B 17Heinlein, Jaden1 1:51.42 IHSA

24.31 26.79 27.6832.64

BHS-IL 17Bucaro, Lucas2 1:51.74 IHSA

24.54 27.10 26.9333.17

CGHS-ILWatson, William3 1:52.69 IHSA

24.65 27.56 28.0132.47

CGHS-IL 13Venslauskas, Kasparas4 1:54.52 IHSA

25.03 29.00 27.9732.52

BUGR-ILRutkauskas, Edgar5 1:56.30 IHSA

24.96 29.79 27.3134.24

HRSY-ILFlight, Andrew6 1:56.73 IHSA

25.12 30.20 29.3732.04

HHS-IL 18Boelens, Michael V7 1:56.98   7.0

24.89 27.95 28.5435.60

BHS-IL 16Ding, Eric8 2:01.05   5.0

25.81 30.34 28.7036.20

RM-ILMathews, Russell9 2:03.70   4.0

27.44 32.05 30.7133.50

BUGR-ILDombroski, Tucker10 2:04.53   3.0

26.48 31.79 31.1235.14

AJBS-IL 16Mason, Charlie11 2:07.59   2.0

27.52 33.20 30.8336.04

LZ-ILSlagter, Chase12 2:08.74   1.0

26.90 34.06 30.1337.65

PAL-ILCarlson, Kyle13 2:10.34

29.16 34.11 29.3237.75

HRSY-ILWade, Owen14 2:10.75

28.23 33.33 29.8739.32

FHS-B 14Witkowski, Marcus M15 2:11.05

27.13 32.04 31.6140.27

HHS-IL 15Peterson, Jack R16 2:13.49

27.79 32.42 30.7442.54

AJBS-IL 17Phan, Evan17 2:15.13

28.38 35.44 32.2539.06

LV-ILSummy, Jackson18 2:16.22

28.50 32.04 33.1142.57

LZ-ILAppel, David19 2:19.46

28.46 35.19 35.5940.22

RM-ILAllain, Zak20 2:20.26

29.90 35.70 34.5840.08

PAL-ILSchiavone, Tyler21 2:21.71

30.14 36.95 31.2843.34

AHSV-ILCollins, Evan22 2:26.51

33.10 37.19 32.8443.38

MCH-ILNieman, Carter23 2:32.65

32.13 39.29 36.8444.39

MCH-ILKuzmiak, Ryan24 2:39.64

37.16 39.02 35.8247.64

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BUGR-ILWheeler, Holden1 526.85   16.0

FHS-B 17Mears, Benjamin2 516.50   13.0

RM-ILWhiting, Kyren3 471.95   12.0

BHS-IL 16Patel, Krish A4 446.75   11.0

HRSY-ILKoclanis, Jacob5 425.80   10.0

BUGR-ILSurowaniec, Michael6 424.10   9.0

HRSY-ILMabry, Nathan7 407.20   7.0

BHS-IL 18Gute, Nolan8 404.65   5.0

PAL-ILStojkovich, Quinn9 350.65   4.0

FHS-B 17Nakagawa, Yoshiya S10 342.65   3.0

PAL-ILAponte, Tyler11 333.90   2.0

RM-ILBorysiewicz, Nathan12 315.55   1.0

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

IHSA IHSA State1:27.29

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABHS-IL1 1:27.41   32.0

Bucaro, Lucas 17 Nowak, Karol A 18

Gaffney, Adam 18 Anselm, Rylan 18

22.39 21.78 21.1122.13

AFHS-B2 1:27.85   26.0

Pennell, Kurt 17 Heinlein, Jaden 17

Franke, Tyler E 16 Di, Andrew 17

21.75 21.60 22.2822.22

ABUGR-IL3 1:28.02   24.0

Rutkauskas, Edgar Yakimenko, Nikita

Smith, Nolan Czeryba, Luke

21.87 22.28 21.3822.49

ACGHS-IL4 1:28.52   22.0

Chan, Connor P 13 Kranig, Jace 12

Brereton, Noah S 13 Praczkowski, Victor 12

22.31 22.34 21.7022.17

ARM-IL5 1:29.17   20.0

Leigh, Jeremy Mathews, Russell

Anguelov, Emanuel Pancerz, Kacper

22.93 22.19 22.8321.22

APAL-IL6 1:32.04   18.0

Hilgers, Cayden Kutyna, Matt

Takashima, Shion Stepp, Matt

22.66 22.58 22.7524.05

AHRSY-IL7 1:33.93   14.0

Lehkyy, Myroslav Sibayan, Andre

Doering, Garret Watanuki, Cullen

23.28 22.85 23.2824.52

AHHS-IL8 1:38.72   10.0

Glosson, Matthew J 15 Yonamine, Carter R 16

Tungol, Joshua Y 17 Hackemack, Luke H 17

23.86 25.33 25.6123.92
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Results
(Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

AAJBS-IL9 1:39.97   8.0

Bernstein, Justin 14 Niemi, Gabe 15

Brezenski, Joshua 17 Velasco, Diego 14

26.03 24.56 24.2425.14

AAHSV-IL10 1:44.89   6.0

Chapin, Ben Dillon, Tim

Ignacio, Joaquin Collins, Evan

26.19 26.58 25.8026.32

AMCH-IL11 1:46.13   4.0

Nieman, Carter Dufield, Brayden

Heneley, Coz Kochan, Brayden

25.57 27.45 25.9927.12

AWNHS-IL12 1:53.20   2.0

Riley, Kevin Bracken, Kayden

Stancoviak, Breyton Myshkowec, Lukas

27.99 29.31 26.9528.95

 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

IHSA IHSA State3:12.86

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACGHS-IL1 3:10.39 IHSA

Watson, William Sanahurskyj, Danial D 15

Brereton, Noah S 13 Zielinski, Dexter M 14

22.83 47.22 47.5522.58

22.77 48.17 22.55 47.45

ABHS-IL2 3:12.42 IHSA

Bucaro, Lucas 17 Basa, David 17

Gaffney, Adam 18 Anselm, Rylan 18

22.84 47.63 49.4523.94

23.17 48.95 22.09 46.39

AHHS-IL3 3:15.08   24.0

Siwiec, Dominic K 18 Boelens, Michael V 18

Subasinghe, Yehan S 17 Rocks, Benjamin E 18

23.47 49.23 48.3623.00

24.35 51.20 21.54 46.29

ARM-IL4 3:17.25   22.0

Leigh, Jeremy Pancerz, Kacper

Anguelov, Emanuel Mathews, Russell

23.41 49.89 50.3823.59

22.00 46.57 23.66 50.41

ABUGR-IL5 3:22.79   20.0

Czeryba, Luke Olaru, David

Yakimenko, Nikita Olaru, Matt

23.46 48.68 55.0326.20

23.05 48.84 23.77 50.24

AFHS-B6 3:23.03   18.0

Di, Andrew 17 Bingel, Kyler 17

Helsdingen, Luke T 17 Franke, Tyler E 16

23.83 49.88 52.0024.75

24.54 52.14 23.32 49.01

APAL-IL7 3:24.94   14.0

Kutyna, Matt Maslowski, Nick

Carlson, Kyle Szulc, Kris

23.91 50.11 51.7124.37

25.03 52.28 24.22 50.84

AAJBS-IL8 3:25.97   10.0

Johnson, Luke 15 Mason, Charlie 16

Velasco, Diego 14 Komarov, Pavlo 17

24.91 51.88 53.2825.56

24.80 51.92 23.32 48.89

AMCH-IL9 3:46.68   8.0

Axelson, Jakob Heneley, Coz

Thielsen, Logan Sadowski, Alex

26.07 54.99 1:00.2527.94

26.46 56.88 25.84 54.56

AWNHS-IL10 4:04.44   6.0

Ortiz, Daniel Riley, Kevin

Hyrkas, Trevor Morse, Isaac A 15

28.39 58.27 1:04.6531.40

29.53 1:01.44 27.64 1:00.08

AHRSY-IL--- DQ

Watanuki, Cullen Duffey, Donald

Lehkyy, Myroslav Flight, Andrew

24.81 51.77 51.5024.24

24.57 52.00 23.30 50.16

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

IHSA IHSA State1:37.02

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACGHS-IL1 1:34.71 IHSA

Watson, William Chan, Connor P 13

Sanahurskyj, Danial D 15 Zielinski, Dexter M 14

23.75 26.51 21.5122.94

AFHS-B2 1:35.32 IHSA

Di, Andrew 17 Heinlein, Jaden 17

Laffont, Aurelien 17 Pennell, Kurt 17

25.18 25.58 20.9923.57

AHHS-IL3 1:36.16 IHSA

Boelens, Michael V 18 Subasinghe, Yehan S 17

Siwiec, Dominic K 18 Rocks, Benjamin E 18

24.22 27.44 20.8823.62

APAL-IL4 1:37.89   22.0

Szulc, Kris Stepp, Matt

Takashima, Shion Hilgers, Cayden

25.22 27.64 20.8424.19

ABUGR-IL5 1:37.91   20.0

Czeryba, Luke Dombroski, Tucker

Rutkauskas, Edgar Smith, Nolan

25.36 27.48 22.2522.82

AHRSY-IL6 1:40.91   18.0

Steinberg, Tyler Flight, Andrew

Duffey, Donald Lehkyy, Myroslav

27.30 26.46 22.7124.44

ABHS-IL7 1:41.08   14.0

Cotner, Payton 16 Keller, Luke 16

Baron, Judd 18 Nowak, Karol A 18

26.18 28.75 22.5123.64

AAJBS-IL8 1:41.52   10.0

Johnson, Luke 15 Phan, Colin 15

Komarov, Pavlo 17 Mason, Charlie 16

25.94 29.12 23.0023.46

ARM-IL9 1:47.49   8.0

Quadros, Logan Bajkowski, Julian

Sang, Aaron Koehler, Keith

28.64 28.53 24.5825.74

AMCH-IL10 1:51.39   6.0

Thielsen, Logan Sadowski, Alex

Axelson, Jakob Kochan, Brayden

29.23 29.31 25.3927.46

AWNHS-IL11 2:00.15   4.0

Riley, Kevin Morse, Isaac A 15

Hyrkas, Trevor Ortiz, Daniel

32.70 29.01 26.1632.28

AAHSV-IL12 2:00.27   2.0

Chudy, Dylan Ignacio, Joaquin

Collins, Evan Chapin, Ben

34.03 33.00 25.0828.16


